1-1

1-15

1-22

1-29

2-5

2-12

2-19

2-26

3-4

3-11

3-18

3-25

4-1

4-8

4-15

4-22

DFBC TEAMKID 2019-20
2"4 SEMESTER

NO TEAMKID — WINTER BREAK

NO TEAMKID — WINTER BREAK
CRAZY WARM HAT

BRING A FRIEND (DOUBLE POINTS)
FAVORITE SPORTS JERSEY
PAJAMA NIGHT

WEAR RED NIGHT

SHARE THE WARMTH OUTREACH (BRING A PAIR OF GLOVES, SOCKS, TOBOGGAN, ETC.)
MISSION EMPHASIS

BLACK & GOLD

BRING A FRIEND

BIBLE HERO

NO TEAMKID — SPRING BREAK
TEAMKID STORE

EASTER EMPHASIS

TEAMKID BIBLE BOWL

TEAMKID CLOSING CEREMONY



