

DFBC TEAMKID 2019-20 2nd SEMESTER

1-1	NO TEAMKID – WINTER BREAK
1-8	NO TEAMKID – WINTER BREAK
1-15	CRAZY WARM HAT
1-22	BRING A FRIEND (DOUBLE POINTS)
1-29	FAVORITE SPORTS JERSEY
2-5	PAJAMA NIGHT
2-12	WEAR RED NIGHT
2-19	SHARE THE WARMTH OUTREACH (BRING A PAIR OF GLOVES, SOCKS, TOBOGGAN, ETC.)
2-26	MISSION EMPHASIS
3-4	BLACK & GOLD
3-11	BRING A FRIEND
3-18	BIBLE HERO
3-25	NO TEAMKID – SPRING BREAK
4-1	TEAMKID STORE
4-8	EASTER EMPHASIS
4-15	TEAMKID BIBLE BOWL

4-22 TEAMKID CLOSING CEREMONY